COMBOLIGHT
LV Series
COMBOLIGHT® LV Series Trimless
Trimless
Ceiling Fixture
Ceiling mudding compound is applied
directly to the edge of the fixture opening
Adjustable lamp

6 Light 30.97” 6.80” 25.20” 28.30” x 7.46”
4 Light Square 14.57” 6.80” 8.80”2 12.26” x 12.26”
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE VOLTAGE
LV470 BK 50 120
Combolight LV Series Trimless, 4 Light 12 volt AR70, Black Interior, 50 watt lamps,
120 volts
L
V
S
E
R
IE
S
FI
XT
U
RE
 T
YP
E
Catalog # Description
LV1010
LV1000
LV1100
LV1200
LV1250
LV1260
LV1200SQ
(1) One Light AR111
(2) Two Light AR111
(3) Three Light AR111
(4) Four Light AR111
(5) Five Light AR111
(6) Six Light AR111
(4) Four Light Square AR111
IN
TE
RI
O
R Catalog # Description
BK
WH
PT
Black
White
Custom Color (Specify)
LA
M
P
W
AT
TA
G
E Catalog # Description
35
50
75
100
35 watt AR111 12V
50 watt AR111 12V
75 watt AR111 12 V
100 watt AR111 12V
VO
LT
A
G
E Catalog # Description
120
277
120 Volt (Standard)
277 Volt
STANDARD “LV” TRIMLESS

1
2
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR
LV2003IS WH
RECESSED PAR20 “LV” SERIES
• A trimless fixture with lamp holders that adjust at three
separate points. Lamps pivot, rotate and slide within the housing.
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 1/2” or 5/8”
ceiling thickness
• Electrical J-Box located in plaster frame with easy below-ceiling
access.
• Includes butterfly brackets for black iron installations and hanger
tabs for cable suspension
Adjustable
Lamp Holder
(Standard)
Ceiling
Mudding
Compound
Trimless Detail Wiring
Enclosure
/ Jbox
LV2003IS WH
72
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
2
0
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 11.05” 7.09” 5.30” 8.50” x 8.50”
2 Light 19.75” 7.09” 14.00” 17.20” x 8.50”
3 Light 26.75” 7.09” 21.00” 24.20” x 8.50”
4 Light 33.75” 7.09” 28.00” 31.20” x 8.50”
5 Light 40.75” 7.09” 35.00” 38.20” x 8.50”
6 Light 47.75” 7.09” 42.00” 45.20” x 8.50”

LV3803IS WH (With Peach Cosmetic Filter)
74
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR
LV3803IS WH
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
3
8
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
RECESSED PAR38 “LV” SERIES
• A trimless fixture with lamp holders that adjust at three separate
points. Lamps pivot, rotate and slide within the housing
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 1/2” or 5/8”
ceiling thickness
• Electrical J-Box located in plaster frame with easy below-ceiling
access.
• Includes butterfly brackets for black iron installations and hanger
tabs for cable suspension.
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 14.60” 9.02” 8.90” 12.10” x 12.10”
2 Light 23.50” 9.02” 17.73” 20.82” x 12.10”
3 Light 32.40” 9.02” 26.63” 29.72” x 12.10”
4 Light 41.30” 9.02” 35.53” 38.62” x 12.10”
5 Light 50.20” 9.02” 44.43” 47.52” x 12.10”
6 Light 59.10” 9.02” 53.33” 56.42” x 12.10”
4 Light Square 23.50” 9.02” 17.73”2 20.93” x 20.93”
Combolight LV Series Trimless, 4 Light 120 volt PAR38, White Interior
5.30"

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE VOLTAGE
LV230MH BK 39 120
LV230MH BK 39 120 (With Cross Baffles)
Adjustable
Lamp Holder
(Standard)
Ceiling
Mudding
Compound
Trimless Detail Ballast
Enclosure
/ Jbox
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
2
0
M
H
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
* Five and Six light models use remote ballasts.
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
75
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 11.05” 7.09” 5.30” 8.50” x 8.50”
2 Light 19.75” 7.09” 14.00” 17.20” x 8.50”
3 Light 26.75” 7.09” 21.00” 24.20” x 8.50”
4 Light 33.75” 7.09” 28.00” 31.20” x 8.50”
5 Light 40.75” 7.09” 35.00” 38.20” x 8.50”
6 Light 47.75” 7.09” 42.00” 45.20” x 8.50”
4 Light Square 19.75” 7.09” 14.00”2 17.20” x 17.20”
Combolight LV Series Trimless, 4 Light PAR20MH, Black Interior, 39 watt lamps, 120 volts
ComboLight “LV” Series

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE VOLTAGE
LV330MHC WH 70 120
* Five and Six light models use remote ballasts.
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
3
0
M
H
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 12.77” 8.40” 7.00” 10.25” x 10.25”
2 Light 20.77” 8.40” 15.00” 18.25” x 10.25”
3 Light 27.77” 8.40” 22.00” 25.25” x 10.25”
4 Light 34.77” 8.40” 29.00” 32.25” x 10.25”
5 Light 41.77” 8.40” 36.00” 39.25” x 10.25”
6 Light 48.77” 8.40” 43.00” 46.25” x 10.25”
4 Light Square 20.77” 8.40” 15.00”2 18.25” x 18.25”
Combolight LV Series Trimless, 4 Light PAR30MH, White Interior, 70 watt lamps, 120 volts
5.30"
13.25" A
B
C
L
V
S
E
R
IE
S
RECESSED PAR20MH “LV” SERIES
• A trimless fixture with lamp holders that adjust at three separate
points. Lamps pivot, rotate and slide within the housing
• Perforated mesh plaster frame can accommodate 1/2” or 5/8”

3
4
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR WATTAGE VOLTAGE
LV230MH BK 39 120
LV230MH BK 39 120 (With Cross Baffles)
Adjustable
Lamp Holder
(Standard)
Ceiling
Mudding
Compound
Trimless Detail Ballast
Enclosure
/ Jbox
C
O
M
B
O
L
IG
H
T
®
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 P
A
R
2
0
M
H
 T
R
IM
L
E
S
S
* Five and Six light models use remote ballasts.
Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
75
Fixture
Configuration
A
Length
B
Height
C
Aperture Length
Ceiling
Cut-out
1 Light 11.05” 7.09” 5.30” 8.50” x 8.50”
2 Light 19.75” 7.09” 14.00” 17.20” x 8.50”
3 Light 26.75” 7.09” 21.00” 24.20” x 8.50”
4 Light 33.75” 7.09” 28.00” 31.20” x 8.50”
5 Light 40.75” 7.09” 35.00” 38.20” x 8.50”
6 Light 47.75” 7.09” 42.00” 45.20” x 8.50”
4 Light Square 19.75” 7.09” 14.00”2 17.20” x 17.20”
Combolight LV Series Trimless, 4 Light PAR20MH, Black Interior, 39 watt lamps, 120 volts